The ELZ Regenerative Load Simulator is designed to
emulate real-world normal and abnormal load con-
ditions for testing a wide range of AC or DC power
generating or conversion equipment. The ELZ’s high-
power provides 30kVA/kW up to 55kVA/kW in a single
cabinet and can parallel up to 440kVA/kW using mul-
tiple cabinets and supports power hardware-in-the-
loop (PHIL) applications.

E-mail: sales@pacificpower.com
Web: www.pacificpower.com
Ordering Information
ELZ Series Models
Single Cabinets Parallel Systems Options
3300ELZ
3450ELZ
3550ELZ
3900ELZ
31100ELZ
31650ELZ
32200ELZ
Input Voltage (VIN) Identifier
-4    380-400Vac 3ø ±10%, 47-63Hz
-8    480Vac 3ø ±10%, 47-63Hz
C  Interharmonics Generator
D  Safety Performance Level D
H  Real Time I/O for PHIL
• Electronic Load
• Cert. of Compliance
Typical Delivery Items
• ELZ Cabinet, 55 kVA, 3-Phase, Regen-
erative Load Simulator, 380~400Vac
grid connection
Order Example 3550ELZ-4
300 = 30kVA/kW
450 = 45kVA/kW
550 = 55kVA/kW
900 = 90kVA/kW
1100 = 110kVA/kW
1650 = 165kVA/kW
2200 = 220kVA/kW
3 = Three Phase Output
Option H = Real Time I/O PHIL Interface
Option C = IEC413 Interharmonics
3 550 ELZ ‐ C H
‐4 = 380~400Vac Input Voltage
‐8 = 480Vac  Input Voltage
n D
Option D = Safety Performance Level D
W
W = Isolated Neutrals standard
Service & Support
NORTH AMERICA
Pacific Power Source, Inc.
Irvine, USA
Phone: +1(949) 251-1800
Fax: +1 (949) 756-0756
Email: info@pacificpower.com
Web: www.pacificpower.com
EUROPE
Pacific Power Source
Europe GmbH.
Kappelrodeck, Germany
Phone: +49 7842 99722-20
Fax: +49 7842 99722-29
Email: info@pacificpower.eu
Web: www.pacificpower.eu
CHINA
PPST  Shanghai Co. Ltd.
Shanghai, China
Phone: +86-21-6763-9223
Fax: +86-21-5763-8240
Email: info@ppst.com.cn
Web: www.ppst.com.cn
UNITED KINGDOM
Caltest Instruments Ltd.
Petersfield, UK
Phone: +44 (0) 1483 302 700
Email: sales@caltest.co.uk
Web: www.caltest.co.uk
ES France - Département Tests & Mesures
127 rue de Buzenval BP 26 - 92380 Garches
Tél. 01 47 95 99 45
Fax. 01 47 01 16 22